CAMPUS DEVELOPMENT
CAMPUS PLANNING & REAL ESTATE

DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

CAMPUS PLANNING & REAL ESTATE
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Cecilia Hetrick

LEASE MANAGER
503-494-2325

hetrickc@ohsu.edu

Jod-i Hoeft

REAL ESTATE
ACCOUNTANT

503-346-0058
hoeft@ohsu.edu

Elizabeth Johnson

SPACE PLANNING MANAGER
503-494-0110

joelizab@ohsu.edu

Annie Cedarleaf

ASSOC. PROJECT MANAGER
971-227-4821

cedarlea@ohsu.edu

Tara Mather
CAMPUS & SPACE PLANNER
503-494-0973

mathert@ohsu.edu

DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Sue Braylin

DRAFTER
503-494-2238

braylin@ohsu.edu

Lily Ravencraft

REAL ESTATE MANAGER
503-515-8989
ravencra@ohsu.edu

Lynn Wolff
BUSINESS DATA ANALYST
503-494-4523

wolffly@ohsu.edu

Sara Vonde Veld
DIRECTOR
503-724-7055

vondevel@ohsu.edu

Aly Pitts

Anthony Moreschi Denise Davis Diane Pu
MOVES & INTERIORS FUNCTIONAL & SPACE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNCTIONAL & SPACE
PROGRAM MANAGER PROGRAMMER COORDINATOR PROGRAMMER
503-494-7249
moreschi@ohsu.edu

503-260-5418
pittsale@ohsu.edu
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503-313.8273
davisde@ohsu.edu

971-235-9626
pud@ohsu.edu

Gene Patrick Jason Lord

CONSTRUCTION SAFETY
MANAGER

503-702-6007
patrickg@ohsu.edu

Heidi Byrne
PROJECT MANAGER
503-781-4720

byrneh@ohsu.edu

Emily Gabler
PROJECT MANAGER
503-539-5091

gabler@ohsu.edu

CONSTRUCTION
SAFETY OFFICER

503-348-7415
lordj@ohsu.edu
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Joseph Nguyen Kelly Forsyth

PROJECT MANAGER PROJECT MANAGER
503-347-7528 503-3108512

nguyejos@ohsu.edu joneke@ohsu.edu

Kerin Bier
PROJECT MANAGER

503-407-6003
bierk@ohsu.edu

Kristen Kelly
PROJECT MANAGER
503-333-6885
kellkris@ohsu.edu
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Mike Ross Narumon Dooduang
ASSOC. PROJECT MANAGER CONSTUCTION SAFETY DIRECTOR PROJECT MANAGER
971-334-5508 OFFICER 971-313-1606 503-314-7714

Matt Cowen Naomi Mathaba

503-494-2232
romic@ohsu.edu

cowant@ohsu.edu mathaba@ohsu.edu dooduang@ohsu.edu

Tyler Harding

SYSTEMS & APPLICATIONS
ANALYST

503-819-8253
hardingt@ohsu.edu
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Ed Trotter Elaine Dabrowski

SENIOR PROJECT SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER
MANAGER

503-720-4264

971-337-7923 dabrowsk@ohsu.edu

trottere@ohsu.edu

Jeffrey Dilba
HEALTHCARE PROGRAM
MANAGER
503-750-6946
dilba@ohsu.edu

CONSTRUCTION
SAFETY OFFICER
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Lauren Gallagher
PROJECT MANAGER
971-344-5422

gallagla@ohsu.edu

Lori Hays

503-418-2746
haylo@ohsu.edu

Rebecca Finch

BUSINESS OFFICE
MANAGER

503-704-2907
finchr@ohsu.edu

Ron Lai

PROJECT MANAGER
503-494-3350

laro@ohsu.edu

Joel Sheridan

971-219-6110
sheridaj@ohsu.edu

SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER

Eleni Tsivitzi
PROJECT MANAGER
971-404-4511

tsivitzi@ohsu.edu

John Novak
SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER
503-412-9969

novakjo@ohsu.edu

Mark Engelen

FINANCIAL ANALYST
503-720-3439

Engelen@ohsu.edu
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Tracey Clover

ASSOC. PROJECT MANAGER
503-319-6123

clovert@ohsu.edu



